AEY—Fvt 10A148 48®EYIH
108148 E1E A A{7 M —Fyhi—F45 RFEH—% vk 1.120 km BN BB
ADSA3E—E 2023/10/14 13:00 . ......

BT BAtRERR 12:56:04

Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
7 13:07:09.977 45.779 17.818 6.845 21.116 126.5
(4) =hL@ZC31Sek ZC31Se, 8 13:08:08.406 58.429 22.781 7.967 27.681 85.6
1 13:02:22.522 45,189 17.713 6.884 20.592 131.4 9 13:08:54.774 46.368 17.972 6.898 21.498 126.8
2 13:03:07.064 44.542 17.312 6.767 20.463 136.7 10 13:09:55.269 1:00.495 26.503 9.030 24.962 70.6
3 13:04:04.935 57.871 26.094 9.246 22.531 98.9 11 13:10:40.420 45.151 17.886 6.695 20.570 126.5
4 13:04:49.163 44.228 17.509 6.634 20.085 135.0
5 13:05:44.453 55.290 23.304 8.328 23.658 77.8 (10) Y’ ZC33S
6 13:06:30.438 45.985 17.265 6.616 22.104 133.0 1 13:02:26.176 46.366 18.257 7.013 21.096 130.8
7 13:07:15.100 44.662 17.304 6.798 20.560 132.7 2 13:03:11.713 45.537 17.871 6.880 20.786 130.8
8 13:08:12.375 57.275 24.250 8.605 24.420 58.7 3 13:03:57.436 45.723 18.126 6.911 20.686 130.8
9 13:08:57.278 44.903 17.485 6.973 20.445 133.3 4 13:05:01.350 1:03.914 28.052 10.651 25.211 129.5
10 13:09:59.960 1:02.682 26.555 9.202 26.925 60.7 5 13:05:55.203 53.853 21.706 7714 24.433 106.9
11 13:10:44.762 44.802 17.368 7.081 20.353 132.7 6 13:06:41.401 46.198 18.168 7.200 20.830 130.1
7 13:07:27.483 46.082 18.025 6.973 21.084 129.8
(6) hA@ZC33S ZC33S 8 13:08:27.627 1:00.144 28.370 8.549 23.225 95.1
1 13:02:12.545 48.043 17.947 7.170 22.926 129.2 9 13:09:13.172 45.545 17.838 6.897 20.810 130.1
2 13:02:57.058 44.513 17.557 6.865 20.091 131.4 10 13:10:08.942 55.770 25.240 8.298 22.232 121.9
3 13:04:02.453 1:05.395 29.170 13.420 22.805 98.0 11 13:11:10.422 1:01.480 28.738 9.157 23.585 56.2
4 13:04:47.038 44.585 17.697 6.659 20.229 132.0 12 13:11:56.482 46.060 17.955 7.099 21.006 130.8
5 13:05:47.387 1:00.349 22.373 8.173 29.803 92.0
6 13:06:35.733 48.346 17.417 6.887 24.042 131.4 (9) FoL) ZC335
1 13:02:30.034 46.356 18.583 6.993 20.780 123.6
(1) tom ZC33S 2 13:03:20.988 50.954 21.173 7.989 21.792 98.4
1 13:02:11.267 48.030 18.041 7.439 22.550 128.0 3 13:04:07.928 46.940 18.463 6.906 21.571 125.6
2 13:02:56.295 45.028 17.313 7.101 20.614 131.1 4 13:04:54.052 46.124 18.424 7.006 20.694 123.3
3 13:03:41.540 45.245 17.566 7.059 20.620 127.1 5 13:05:51.162 57.110 23.533 8.051 25.526 92.0
4 13:04:40.376 58.836 23.807 8.424 26.605 771 6 13:06:49.997 58.835 28.240 7.960 22.635 51.6
5 13:05:24.904 44.528 17.347 6.893 20.288 130.8 7 13:07:35.924 45.927 18.238 7.044 20.645 125.0
6 13:06:33.034 1:08.130 33.750 7.848 26.532 41.4 8 13:08:21.666 45.742 18.227 6.878 20.637 125.0
7 13:07:18.040 45.006 17.412 6.988 20.606 130.4 9 13:09:22.226 1:00.560 26.235 8.597 25.728 84.4
8 13:08:17.916 59.876 25.133 8.502 26.241 61.8 10 13:10:11.639 49.413 20.723 7.417 21.273 99.6
9 13:09:18.969 1:01.053 23.812 8.594 28.647 71.7 11 13:11:00.840 49.201 18.440 8.191 22.570 122.4
10 13:10:03.630 44.661 17.415 6.840 20.406 128.6 12 13:11:53.162 52.322 18.438 7.425 26.459 124.4
11 13:10:48.294 44.664 17.376 6.824 20.464 127.4
(8) &6@zc33s ZC33S
1 13:03:03.467 58.756 27.347 7.925 23.484 99.3
2 13:03:48.922 45.455 17.767 7.261 20.427 131.1
3 13:04:44.720 55.798 23.433 7.639 24.726 70.5
4 13:05:29.941 45.221 17.755 6.927 20.539 130.1
5 13:06:26.320 56.379 22.867 9.084 24.428 95.7
6 13:07:10.864 44.544 17.663 6.608 20.273 131.1
7 13:08:07.456 56.592 25.069 7.955 23.568 69.4
8 13:08:53.791 46.335 17.722 7.159 21.454 129.5
9 13:09:50.609 56.818 24.401 8.333 24.084 73.0
10 13:10:35.583 44.974 17.571 6.968 20.435 129.5
(90) H—5wh ZC33S
1 13:02:41.351 46.039 18.198 7.040 20.801 129.5
2 13:03:26.906 45.555 17.729 6.991 20.835 133.7
3 13:04:41.365 1:14.459 39.177 9.230 26.052 84.2
4 13:05:26.834 45.469 17.450 6.744 21.275 132.4
5 13:06:32.296 1:05.462 31.266 7.579 26.617 42.4
6 13:07:17.339 45.043 17.546 6.733 20.764 134.0
7 13:08:35.437 1:18.098 32.521 8.852 36.725 47.4
8 13:09:32.525 57.088 26.446 7.236 23.406 73.3
9 13:10:18.896 46.371 18.240 7.069 21.062 124.1
10 13:11:04.938 46.042 18.061 6.819 21.162 123.9
(7) TLwa< ZC328
1 13:02:19.785 46.663 18.661 7.086 20.916 124.4
2 13:03:05.061 45.276 18.025 6.773 20.478 126.8
3 13:03:50.495 45.434 18.068 6.805 20.561 125.6
4 13:04:35.808 45.313 17.880 6.978 20.455 127.1
5 13:05:32.609 56.801 23.066 12.073 21.662 114.9
6 13:06:24.198 51.589 19.346 8.676 23.567 124.4
OF Ea Orbits
FALHE—
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